SSV Altenbach

Datum

10.11.2019
10.11.2019
10.11.2019
10.11.2019
10.11.2019

Nr.

0084
0112
0086
0107
0088

Wettkampf LG

Name

Richter ,Alexander
Horner-Loffler ,Andrea
Becker , Kristin
Szreter ,Mariusz
Kihn Paul

Gesamtergebnis
Mittel

gesamt

368
351
349
317
302

1687,00
337,40

Wettkampfort Wettkampfart

Altenbach
Altenbach
Altenbach
Altenbach
Altenbach

Vereinsmeistersch
Vereinsmeistersch
Vereinsmeistersch
Vereinsmeistersch

Vereinsmeistersch



